SAVANNAH SHIELD MOISTURISER

PC1510B

TRADE NAME

DI WATER

dermosoft® Pentiol eco

SURFAC® G995V MB

TEGO® Cosmo C 100

Salt

Verstatil® PE

ABIL® EM 180

Jojoba Oil Virgin Organic

UBUNTU Baobab Virgin

TEGOSOFT® OP MB

Skinmimics® MB

PHASE

INCI

Agua
Pentelene Glycol

Glycerin

Creatine
Sodium Chloride
Phenoxyethanol; Ethylhexylglycerin

Cetyl PEG/PPG-10/1 Dimethicone

Simmondsia Chinensis Seed Oil

Adansonia Digitata Seed Oil

Ethylhexyl Palmitate

Ceramide NP; Ceramide NS; Ceramide EOS; Ceramide
EOP; Ceramide AP; Caprooyl Phytosphingosine; Caprooyl
Sphingosine; Behenic Acid; Cholesterol; Ceteareth-25;
Glycerin; Cetyl Alcohol; Phenoxyethanol

PARTNER

Evonik

Surfachem

Evonik

Evonik

Evonik

Aldivia

Aldivia

Evonik

Evonik

FUNCTION

Solvent

Preservative

Humectant

Active

Stabiliser

Preservative

Emulsifier

Emollient

Emollient

Emollient

Active

W/W%

QS
5.00

4.00
0.50

1.00

1.00
1.20

5.00

5.00

10.00

3.00


https://surfachem.com/products/dermosoft-pentiol-eco
https://surfachem.com/products/surfac-g995v-mb
https://surfachem.com/products/verstatil-pe
https://surfachem.com/products/tego-cosmo-c-100
https://surfachem.com/products/abil-em-180
https://surfachem.com/products/jojoba-oil-virgin-organic
https://surfachem.com/products/ubuntu-baobab-virgin
https://surfachem.com/products/tegosoft-op-mb
https://surfachem.com/products/skinmimics-mb

