

# SAVANNAH SHIELD MOISTURISER

PC1510B

TRADE NAME	PHASE	INCI	PARTNER	FUNCTION	W/W%
DI WATER	A	Agua		Solvent	QS
<u>dermosoft® Pentiol eco</u>	A	Pentelene Glycol	Evonik	Preservative	5.00
<u>SURFAC® G995V MB</u>	A	Glycerin	Surfachem	Humectant	4.00
<u>TEGO® Cosmo C 100</u>	A	Creatine	Evonik	Active	0.50
Salt	A	Sodium Chloride		Stabiliser	1.00
<u>Verstatil® PE</u>	B	Phenoxyethanol; Ethylhexylglycerin	Evonik	Preservative	1.00
<u>ABIL® EM 180</u>	B	Cetyl PEG/PPG-10/1 Dimethicone	Evonik	Emulsifier	1.20
<u>Jojoba Oil Virgin Organic</u>	B	Simmondsia Chinensis Seed Oil	Aldivia	Emollient	5.00
<u>UBUNTU Baobab Virgin</u>	B	Adansonia Digitata Seed Oil	Aldivia	Emollient	5.00
<u>TEGOSOFT® OP MB</u>	B	Ethylhexyl Palmitate	Evonik	Emollient	10.00
<u>Skinmimics® MB</u>	C	Ceramide NP; Ceramide NS; Ceramide EOS; Ceramide EOP; Ceramide AP; Caprooyl Phytosphingosine; Caprooyl Sphingosine; Behenic Acid; Cholesterol; Ceteareth-25; Glycerin; Cetyl Alcohol; Phenoxyethanol	Evonik	Active	3.00